
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Tuesday, September 26 , 2023 100,000.0000000  Sunday, October 22 , 2023 100,707.9977537  Friday, November 17 , 2023 101,421.0081156  

Wednesday, September 27 , 2023 100,027.1384209  M onday, October 23 , 2023 100,735.3283140  Saturday, November 18 , 2023 101,448.5321757  

Thursday, September 28 , 2023 100,054.2842068  Tuesday, October 24 , 2023 100,762.6662914  Sunday, November 19 , 2023 101,476.0637054  

Friday, September 29 , 2023 100,081.4373596  Wednesday, October 25 , 2023 100,790.0116879  M onday, November 20 , 2023 101,503.6027067  

Saturday, September 30 , 2023 100,108.5978813  Thursday, October 26 , 2023 100,817.3645056  Tuesday, November 21 , 2023 101,531.1491816  

Sunday, October 1 , 2023 100,135.7657739  Friday, October 27 , 2023 100,844.7247463  Wednesday, November 22 , 2023 101,558.7031322  

M onday, October 2 , 2023 100,162.9410395  Saturday, October 28 , 2023 100,872.0924122  Thursday, November 23 , 2023 101,586.2645606  

Tuesday, October 3 , 2023 100,190.1236801  Sunday, October 29 , 2023 100,899.4675052  Friday, November 24 , 2023 101,613.8334686  

Wednesday, October 4 , 2023 100,217.3136976  M onday, October 30 , 2023 100,926.8500274  Saturday, November 25 , 2023 101,641.4098585  

Thursday, October 5 , 2023 100,244.5110940  Tuesday, October 31 , 2023 100,954.2399807  Sunday, November 26 , 2023 101,668.9937321  

Friday, October 6 , 2023 100,271.7158713  Wednesday, November 1 , 2023 100,981.6373673  M onday, November 27 , 2023 101,696.5850915  

Saturday, October 7 , 2023 100,298.9280317  Thursday, November 2 , 2023 101,009.0421891  Tuesday, November 28 , 2023 101,724.1839389  

Sunday, October 8 , 2023 100,326.1475769  Friday, November 3 , 2023 101,036.4544481  Wednesday, November 29 , 2023 101,751.7902761  

M onday, October 9 , 2023 100,353.3745091  Saturday, November 4 , 2023 101,063.8741464  Thursday, November 30 , 2023 101,779.4041052  

Tuesday, October 10 , 2023 100,380.6088303  Sunday, November 5 , 2023 101,091.3012860  Friday, December 1 , 2023 101,807.0254283  

Wednesday, October 11 , 2023 100,407.8505425  M onday, November 6 , 2023 101,118.7358688  Saturday, December 2 , 2023 101,834.6542474  

Thursday, October 12 , 2023 100,435.0996476  Tuesday, November 7 , 2023 101,146.1778970  Sunday, December 3 , 2023 101,862.2905645  

Friday, October 13 , 2023 100,462.3561476  Wednesday, November 8 , 2023 101,173.6273725  M onday, December 4 , 2023 101,889.9343816  

Saturday, October 14 , 2023 100,489.6200447  Thursday, November 9 , 2023 101,201.0842973  Tuesday, December 5 , 2023 101,917.5857009  

Sunday, October 15 , 2023 100,516.8913408  Friday, November 10 , 2023 101,228.5486736  Wednesday, December 6 , 2023 101,945.2445243  

M onday, October 16 , 2023 100,544.1700378  Saturday, November 11 , 2023 101,256.0205032  Thursday, December 7 , 2023 101,972.9108539  

Tuesday, October 17 , 2023 100,571.4561379  Sunday, November 12 , 2023 101,283.4997882  Friday, December 8 , 2023 102,000.5846916  

Wednesday, October 18 , 2023 100,598.7496430  M onday, November 13 , 2023 101,310.9865307  Saturday, December 9 , 2023 102,028.2660396  

Thursday, October 19 , 2023 100,626.0505551  Tuesday, November 14 , 2023 101,338.4807327  Sunday, December 10 , 2023 102,055.9548999  

Friday, October 20 , 2023 100,653.3588763  Wednesday, November 15 , 2023 101,365.9823961  M onday, December 11 , 2023 102,083.6512745  

Saturday, October 21 , 2023 100,680.6746085  Thursday, November 16 , 2023 101,393.4915231  


